Przewdd czarny RNFB 10 m, 2-zytowy

Przewéd Czarny Rnfb 10 M, 2-zyiowy

Kod produktu: 9018837

"/ ] Odporny na promieniowanie UV

ZESKANUJ MNIE

Informacje podstawowe

Producent

Gwarancja

Kod EAN

Wymiary opakowania

Waga [kg]

Wymiary produktu

Dtugos¢ [em]

Dane techniczne

Typ przewodu
llo$¢ zyt w przewodzie

Kolor
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SOMFY

5 lat

3660849543204

0.568

1000

RNFB

2

czarny
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